1% Place Girls:

1% Place Boys:

Girls
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Charlene Brown
Jessica Caldwell
Lauren Mitchell
Alexcia Bell

Kayle Addison

Patty Sanders
Denaira Hiwalker
Singing Brook Willow

Morning Gambler

. Joely Trosper

. Adaline Dickson

. Misty Spoonhunter
. Jacque Leonhardt

. Megon Cornia

. Teanna Trosper

. Pacee Garza

. Alex Trosper

. Makaila Twomey

. Jocelia HerManyHorses

. Temperonce Mickelson

. Mountain Rain Wallowing Bull
. Rosemary Headley
. Savannah Jolley

. Mylee McArthur

5 Rivers Conference

Results

Wyoming Indian High School

Rocky Mountain High School

Wyoming Indian
Lovell

Lovell
Wyoming Indian
St. Stephens
Lovell
Wyoming Indian
Wyoming Indian
Wyoming Indian
Wyoming Indian
Lovell
Wyoming Indian
Rocky Mountain
Lovell
Wyoming Indian
Rocky Mountain
Wyoming Indian
Rocky Mountain
Wyoming Indian
Lovell
Wyoming Indian
Wyoming Indian
Lovell

Lovell

2016 Cross Country Championship

20:56
21:58
22:43
23:14
23:23
23:25
23:34
24:04
24:10
24:20
24:43
24:57
25:14
25:18
25:30
26:11
26:37
26:37
26:37
27:01
27:14
27:16
27:26
2747



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Boys
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Bailey Mitchell
Sarah Hendershot
Amanda Gardner
Auburn Bell
Britney Bennett
Jada Antelope

Pani Areeprachapirom

Dominic Twomey
Keilyn Bell

Brent Snyder
Xavier Hubbard
Jack Millbrad
James Caldwell
Skyler Drews
Natun Trosper

JD Schamp

. Isaiah Littleshield
. Ben Cornia

. Damon Watts

. Jared White

. Caleb Sanchez-Roman
. Ryan Tigar

. Jonathan Allred
. Hunter Steenbakkers
. Benjamin Smith

. Julian Hubbard

. Brenden Lundberg
. Kyler Muffett

. Trevan Lytle

. Jerry McGill

Lovell 28:12
Lovell 28:12
Wyoming Indian 29:07
Wyoming Indian 30:53
Wyoming Indian 31:10
Wyoming Indian 31:25
Rocky Mountain 33:21

Rocky Mountain 18:09

Wyoming Indian 18:17 68

Lovell 18:17 95

St. Stephens 18:35

Rocky Mountain 18:43

Lovell 18:51

Rocky Mountain 18:55

Wyoming Indian 18:59

Wyoming Indian 19:00

Wyoming Indian 19:10

Lovell 19:17

Rocky Mountain 19:22

Wyoming Indian 19:53

Wyoming Indian 19:58 43

Wyoming Indian 19:58 76

Rocky Mountain 20:1558

Lovell 20:15 85

Rocky Mountain 20:33

St. Stephens 20:38

Lovell 20:43

Rocky Mountain 20:44

Rocky Mountain 20:54

Wyoming Indian 21:46



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Justin Dausman
Tyrel McGill

Darien Barraza
Richard Spann
Lane Hill

Isac Baird

Dustin big Medicine
Alecx Christensen
Isaih Divers
Deondre Augustine
Robert Haukaas
Latrell Ferris

Steven Antelope

Rocky Mountain
Wyoming Indian
St. Stephens
Rocky Mountain
Wyoming Indian
Rocky mountain
St. Stephens
Rocky Mountain
St. Stephens
St. Stephens
Wyoming Indian
Wyoming Indian

St. Stephens

22:08
22:19
22:20
22:23
22:56
24:12
24:14
24:39
24:39.53
25:17
26:29
28:00
30:42



